
Sr. 
No. 

1 22-07-2025 

2 

3 

Revised Examination Schedule for M.Sc. Agricultural Economics (Sem-ID), 2025 

4 

5 

6 

Date 

7. 

(Tuesday) 
28-07-2025 

(Monday) 
30-07-2025 
(Wednesday) 

11-08-2025 

(Monday) 
12-08-2025 

04-08-2025 AEC-513 

(Monday) 

(Tuesday) 

Department of Agricultural Economics 

Course No. 

AEC-504 

08-08-2025 AEC-508 

(Friday) 

AEC-515 

AEC-507 

555 

Palli Siksha Bhavana 
Visva-Bharati 

COMP-502 

AEC-506 

Title 

Macro Economics and Policy 

Development Economics 

Agricultural Finance 
Project Management 

Natural Resource 
Environmental Economics 
Linear Programming 

Social Sciences 
Agricultural 
and Policy Analysis 

Venue: Department of Agricultural Economics, PSB 

and 

Theory 
10.00 am 

Development 

12.30 pm 

12.30 pm 
and 10.00 am 

12.00 pm 
10.00 am 

10.00 am 

Computer Applications for 10.00 am 

12.00 pm 
10.00 am 
12.00 pm 

12.00 pm 
10.00 am 
12.30 pm 

Time 

BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY 
Professor and Head 
Chairman BOS 

Practical 

No practical 

No practical 

2:30 pm 
5:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
5:30 pm 

2:30 pm 

5:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
5:30 pm 
No practical 

Department of Agricultural Economics 
faAI Head 

T 3RIRT faT / Dept.of AgD. Economics 
Yet NrAT G/ Pali Siksha Bhavana 

HA/ Institue of Agriculture 
faNa Ra I Visva-Bharati 

ATGd4 9R3E/Siniketan-731236 
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