

## Visva-Bharati Palli Siksha Bhavana Department of Agricultural Economics

## Revised Examination Schedule for M.Sc. Agricultural Economics (Sem-II), 2025

Sr.	Date	Course No.	Title	Time	
No.				Theory	Practical
1.	22-07-2025	AEC-504	Macro Economics and Policy	10.00 am -	No practical
	(Tuesday)			12.30 pm	P
2.	28-07-2025	AEC-515	Development Economics	10.00 am -	No practical
	(Monday)		1	12.30 pm	1.0 productions
3.	30-07-2025	AEC-507	Agricultural Finance and	10.00 am -	2:30 pm -
	(Wednesday)		Project Management	12.00 pm	5:30 pm
4.	04-08-2025	AEC-513	Natural Resource and	10.00 am -	2:30 pm -
	(Monday)		Environmental Economics	12.00 pm	5:30 pm
5.	08-08-2025	AEC-508	Linear Programming	10.00 am -	2:30 pm -
	(Friday)			12.00 pm	5:30 pm
6.	11-08-2025	COMP-502	Computer Applications for	10.00 am -	2:30 pm -
	(Monday)		Social Sciences	12.00 pm	5:30 pm
7.	12-08-2025	AEC-506	Agricultural Development	10.00 am -	No practical
	(Tuesday)		and Policy Analysis	12.30 pm	practical

Venue: Department of Agricultural Economics, PSB

BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY

Bishanch. Roy

Professor and Head Chairman BOS

Department of Agricultural Economics

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head कृषि अर्थशास्त विभाग / Dept.of Agri. Economics पल्ली शिक्षा भवन / Palli Siksha Bhavana कृषि संस्थान / Institue of Agriculture विश्व भारती / Visva-Bharati श्रीनिकेतन ७३१२३६ / Sriniketan-731236